State of Minnesota Carver County District Court First Judicial District

Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46

Case Type: Special Administration

Notice of Filing of Order

FILED

MAY 1 5 2017

CARVER COUNTY COUNTS

In re the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Deceased. This case consists of additional volumes.

For documents filed 04-26-16 to 10-09-16, see file number 10-PR-16-46A For documents filed 10-10-16 to 2-1-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46B For document filed on 2-2-17 and later, see file number 10-PR-16-46

You are notified that the following Order(s) was/were filed on this date:
Order-Stipulation To Stay Proceedings
Order For Admission Pro Hac Vice

Dated: May 4, 2017

Kristen Trebil-Halbersma Court Administrator Carver County District Court 604 East Fourth Street Chaska, MN 55318 952-361-1420

cc: See page 2.

A true and correct copy of this notice has been transmitted pursuant to Minnesota Rules of Civil Procedure, Rule 77.04.

All public orders may be accessed at:

http://www.mncourts.gov/InReTheEstateofPrinceRogersNelson.aspx.

Confidential or sealed orders are enclosed for the appropriate party(ies).

5/16/2017 11:18 AM Scanned by Carver County Court Administration

State of Minnesota Carver County District Court
First Judicial District
Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
Case Type: Special Administration

In re the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Deceased. This case consists of additional volumes.

CC LIST:

Notice transmitted to the following by
US Mail.
Claire Boyd aka Elliott
Rosko A. Motes
Eighth Day Sound Systems, Inc.
Kimberly Felecia Potts
Lily Cassandra Alphonsis
Maleika S. Mosley
Marjorie Lee Frazier
Patrick S. Cousins
Joshua Matthew Essex
Regina L. Jensen Sorenson
Sharon Hughes
Terrence Davis
Xavier A. Powell
James M. Brandon
Fiduciary Trust Company International
Harry Spear